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Startlist World Cup 2011

Bosön 12th March

Perticipants

Men
Event

Starnr Name Club/Nation 1 2 3 4 5  1‐5
1 Heinz-Maire Hensge Germany x x x x x x
2 Jan Neuman Germany x x x x x x
3 Jens Nagel Germany x x x x x x
4 Wiebold Visser Germany x x x x x x
5 Jonas Göbelin Switzerland x x x x x x
6 Christian Zinner Austria x x x x x x
7 Helmut Hochwartner Austria x x x x x x
8 Robert Mik Czech  x x x x x x
9 Robert Procka Czech x x x x x x

10 Henrik Österberg IS Linné x x x x x x
11 Gustav Kransberg IS Linné x x x x x x
12 Patrik Ahlqwist IS Linné   x x   
13 Lars-Eric Ericsson VIK x x x x x x
14 Fredrik Cederlund VIK x x x x x x
15 Yngve Lekström VIK x x x x x x
16 Marko Latvala VIK x x x x x x
17 Thomas Skörd VIK x x x x x x
18 Göran Nygård FFKM x x x x x x

Ladies
Event

Starnr Name Club/Nation 1 2 3 4 5  1‐5
19 Sabrine Durwald Germany x x x x x x
20 Stephanie Grimm Germany x x x x x x
21 Melina Ruegg Switzerland x x x x x x
22 Denise Ruegg Switzerland x x x x x x
23 Alena Klauser Austria x x x x x x
24 Linnea Morild VIK x x x x x x
25 Kajsa Bosta IS Linné x x

Jury:  Henrik Österberg, Stina Christersson, Lars‐Eric Ericsson



World Cup, Bosön, Sweden, 2011-03-12

Event 1, Fly Accuracy

Men Result Time
1 Heinz-Maire Hensge Germany 100 02:33
2 Jens Nagel Germany 100 02:51
3 Wiebold Visser Germany 100 03:39
4 Robert Procka Czech, Volary 100 03:40
5 Fredrik Cederlund VIK 95 02:01
6 Christian Zinner Austria 95 02:48
7 Helmut Hochwartner Austria 95 03:34
8 Gustav Kransberg IS Linné 90 02:10
9 Henrik Österberg IS Linné 85 01:54

10 Jan Neuman Germany 85 03:10
11 Lars-Eric Ericsson VIK 80 02:49
12 Robert Mik Czech, Humpolec 80 03:21
13 Yngve Lekström VIK 80 03:45
14 Thomas Skörd VIK 75 03:43
15 Jonas Göbelin Switzerland 40 04:05
16 Göran Nygård FFKM 35 04:04
17 Marko Latvala VIK 0  -----

Ladies Result Time
1 Sabrine Durwald Germany 95 03:01
2 Stephanie Grimm Germany 95 04:20
3 Alena Klausler Austria 90 02:44
4 Linnea Morild VIK 85 03:47
5 Melina Ruegg Switzerland 80 04:10
6 Denise Ruegg Switzerland 60 04:12



World Cup, Bosön, Sweden, 2011-03-12

Event 2, Fly Distance Single Handed

Men Result Result Points
1 Heinz-Maire Hensge Germany 55,02 51,39 106,41
2 Jan Neuman Germany 53,55 50,61 104,16
3 Lars-Eric Ericsson VIK 51,91 51,28 103,19
4 Jens Nagel Germany 51,58 50,77 102,35
5 Helmut Hochwartner Austria 51,09 51,08 102,17
6 Henrik Österberg IS Linné 50,88 48,34 99,22
7 Wiebold Visser Germany 49,25 49,19 98,44
8 Gustav Kransberg IS Linné 48,70 47,00 95,70
9 Fredrik Cederlund VIK 48,12 47,54 95,66

10 Christian Zinner Austria 47,90 44,12 92,02
11 Robert Mik Czech, Humpolec 46,30 43,81 90,11
12 Robert Procka Czech, Volary 46,00 45,89 91,89
13 Göran Nygård FFKM 44,56 42,39 86,95
14 Yngve Lekström VIK 42,37 40,59 82,96
15 Thomas Skörd VIK 40,07 38,28 78,35
16 Jonas Göbelin Switzerland 38,80 36,61 75,41

Ladies Result Result Points
1 Sabrine Durwald Germany 50,50 46,81 97,31
2 Alena Klausler Austria 45,73 45,51 91,24
3 Stephanie Grimm Germany 40,16 39,18 79,34
4 Melina Ruegg Switzerland 37,34 35,33 72,67
5 Linnea Morild VIK 36,75 33,90 70,65
6 Denise Ruegg Switzerland 35,33 31,95 67,28



World Cup, Bosön, Sweden, 2011-03-12

Event 3, Spinning Arenberg

Men Result Time
1 Helmut Hochwartner Austria 100 01:56
2 Robert Mik Czech, Humpolec 98 01:52
3 Thomas Skörd VIK 98 02:17
4 Jens Nagel Germany 98 02:43
5 Robert Procka Czech, Volary 98 03:03
6 Gustav Kransberg IS Linné 96 02:06
7 Heinz-Maire Hensge Germany 96 03:03
8 Jan Neuman Germany 94 02:00
9 Wiebold Visser Germany 92 03:25

10 Christian Zinner Austria 90 02:10
11 Lars-Eric Ericsson VIK 90 02:20
12 Fredrik Cederlund VIK 88 01:56
13 Jonas Göbelin Switzerland 84 02:45
14 Patrik Ahlqwist Lillsved 76 03:01
15 Marko Latvala VIK 74 02:31
16 Yngve Lekström VIK 70 03:00
17 Göran Nygård FFKM 48 03:43
18 Henrik Österberg IS Linné w.o

Ladies Result Time
1 Stephanie Grimm Germany 98 02:13
2 Sabrine Durwald Germany 94 02:28
3 Linnea Morild VIK 88 03:33
4 Melina Ruegg Switzerland 86 02:42
5 Alena Klausler Austria 76 03:03
6 Kajsa Bosta IS Linné 74 02:41
7 Denise Ruegg Switzerland 72 02:39



World Cup, Bosön, Sweden, 2011-03-12

Event 4, Spinning Accuracy

Men Result Time
1 Christian Zinner Austria 100 03:20
2 Helmut Hochwartner Austria 95 02:57
3 Gustav Kransberg IS Linné 95 04:08
4 Jens Nagel Germany 95 04:11
5 Robert Procka Czech, Volary 95 05:09
6 Heinz-Maire Hensge Germany 95 05:40
7 Wiebold Visser Germany 95 06:23
8 Robert Mik Czech, Humpolec 85 02:45
9 Jan Neuman Germany 80 03:14

10 Fredrik Cederlund VIK 80 04:35
11 Yngve Lekström VIK 80 05:35
12 Lars-Eric Ericsson VIK 70 04:02
13 Patrik Ahlqwist Lillsved 65 04:39
14 Thomas Skörd VIK 55 04:12
15 Marko Latvala VIK 45 04:36
16 Jonas Göbelin Switzerland 45 05:57
17 Göran Nygård FFKM 25 07:59
18 Henrik Österberg IS Linné w.o

Ladies Result Time
1 Linnea Morild VIK 85 05:32
2 Stephanie Grimm Germany 80 02:56
3 Alena Klausler Austria 80 04:17
4 Sabrine Durwald Germany 70 03:57
5 Denise Ruegg Switzerland 65 04:49
6 Melina Ruegg Switzerland 55 03:55
7 Kajsa Bosta IS Linné 30 04:42



World Cup, Bosön, Sweden, 2011-03-12

Event 5, Spinning Distance Singel Handed

Men Result Points
1 Jens Nagel Germany 71,37 107,055
2 Jan Neuman Germany 69,81 104,715
3 Heinz-Maire Hensge Germany 69,16 103,740
4 Wiebold Visser Germany 68,42 102,630
5 Christian Zinner Austria 67,21 100,815
6 Henrik Österberg IS Linné 66,73 100,095
7 Fredrik Cederlund VIK 66,09 99,135
8 Robert Mik Czech, Humpolec 66,01 99,015
9 Robert Procka Czech, Volary 65,59 98,385

10 Gustav Kransberg IS Linné 65,17 97,755
11 Lars-Eric Ericsson VIK 64,43 96,645
12 Thomas Skörd VIK 62,53 93,795
13 Helmut Hochwartner Austria 59,93 89,895
14 Yngve Lekström VIK 59,50 89,250
15 Göran Nygård FFKM 59,25 88,875
16 Jonas Göbelin Switzerland 52,01 78,015

Ladies
Result Points

1 Sabrine Durwald Germany 60,49 90,735
2 Stephanie Grimm Germany 55,19 82,785
3 Melina Ruegg Switzerland 52,07 78,105
4 Denise Ruegg Switzerland 50,01 75,015
5 Linnea Morild VIK 49,66 74,490
6 Alena Klausler Austria 0,00 0,000



World Cup, Bosön, Sweden, 2011-03-12

Event 1-5

Men 1 2 3 4 5 1-5
1 Jens Nagel Germany 100 102,35 98 95 107,06 502,405
2 Heinz-Maire Hensge Germany 100 106,41 96 95 103,74 501,150
3 Wiebold Visser Germany 100 98,44 92 95 102,63 488,070
4 Robert Procka Czech, Volary 100 91,89 98 95 98,39 483,275
5 Helmut Hochwartner Austria 95 102,17 100 95 89,90 482,065
6 Christian Zinner Austria 95 92,02 90 100 100,82 477,835
7 Gustav Kransberg IS Linné 90 95,70 96 95 97,76 474,455
8 Jan Neuman Germany 85 104,16 94 80 104,72 467,875
9 Fredrik Cederlund VIK 95 95,66 88 80 99,14 457,795

10 Robert Mik Czech, Humpolec 80 90,11 98 85 99,02 452,125
11 Lars-Eric Ericsson VIK 80 103,19 90 70 96,65 439,835
12 Yngve Lekström VIK 80 82,96 70 80 89,25 402,210
13 Thomas Skörd VIK 75 78,35 98 55 93,80 400,145
14 Jonas Göbelin Switzerland 40 75,41 84 45 78,02 322,425
15 Henrik Österberg IS Linné 85 99,22 w.o w.o 100,10 284,315
16 Göran Nygård FFKM 35 86,95 48 25 88,88 283,825
17 Patrik Ahlqwist IS Linné 76 65 141,000
18 Marko Latvala VIK 74 45 119,000

Juniors 1 2 3 4 5 1-5
1 Thomas Skörd VIK 75 78,35 98 55 93,80 400,145
2 Denise Ruegg Switzerland 60 67,28 72 65 75,02 339,295
3 Jonas Göbelin Switzerland 40 75,41 85 45 78,02 323,425

Ladies 1 2 3 4 5 1-5
1 Sabrine Durwald Germany 95 97,31 94 70 90,74 447,045
2 Stephanie Grimm Germany 95 79,34 98 80 82,79 435,125
3 Linnea Morild VIK 85 70,65 88 85 74,49 403,140
4 Melina Ruegg Switzerland 80 72,67 86 55 78,11 371,775
5 Denise Ruegg Switzerland 60 67,28 72 65 75,02 339,295
6 Alena Klausler Austria 90 91,24 76 80 0,00 337,240
7 Kajsa Bosta IS Linné 74 30 104,000




